

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No.6366 OF 2004

(From the judgement and order dated 10/11/2004 in CRLMP No. 59/2004
of HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI)

ARVIND VIJAYMOHAN

Petitioner

(s)

VERSUS

STATE (CBI) & ORS.

Respondent

(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay)

Date: 13/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rohit N. Rao, Adv.

Mr. PS. Narasimha, Adv.

Mr. Ananga Bhattacharyya, Adv. for
M/S. P.S.N. & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed, the case is adjourned.

(S. Thapar)

PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master